
1st  NAME I LAST NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS SENE FENE BOTH SERVE COMMENTS

Melissa R Bakeberg
1287 2nd Street North, 

Suite 101 Sauk Rapids MN 56379 320-251-1423 kelmreuter@kelmreuter.com 34 & 47 See App.

Christine M Callahan
7955 Stone Creek 

Drive, Suite 10 Chanhassen MN 55317 952-975-9961 christine@mnfam.com X ALL

56241 320-226-1746

CELL 320-226-1749

Robert V Dalager 215 Atlantic Ave Morris MN 56267 320-589-4151 rdalager@hometownsolutions.net X ALL See App.

William H Dolen 409 Sibley Ave North Litchfield MN 55355 320-693-9321 whdolan@hutchtel.net X ALL See App.

Ron Frauenshuh 129 NW Second Ortonville MN 56278 320-839-2546 frauenshuh@netscape.net X ALL See App.

Nan I Haggerty P.O. Box  531 Starbuck MN 56381 320-239-2544 haggertylaw@hcinet.net X ALL See Resume

Susan M Holt 416 N Sibley Ave Litchfield MN 55355 320-593-1586 holtlaw@hutchtel.net X ALL See App.

Daniel B Honsey 131 South Main Street Hutchinson MN 55350 320-587-8150 dhonsey@kraftwalser.com X 65 See Resume

Terry Johnson 2818  23rd Street South St. Cloud MN 56301 320-293-2349 tljohnson01@gmail.com X ALL See App.

Conni Johnson-Bergo 21764 - 530th Ave Grove City MN 320-857-2863 cjbergo@gmail.com X ALL See App.

Kimberly Junkermeier 13690  90th Ave SE Lake Lillian MN 56253 320-220-8771 kimberly.junkermeier@courts.state.mn.us X ALL See Resume

Thomas Kramer
132 8th Avenue   P.O. 

Box 128 Granite Falls MN 56241 320-564-2340 attorney@kramerlawoffice.net X ALL See Resume

56273 320-354-4617

CELL 320-894-9549

David C Moody
320 First Street S, P.O. 

Box  913 Willmar MN 56201 320-235-2000 davidmoody@jmsklaw.com X 34,47,65,76 See App.

Theresa J Patock
516 SW Litchfield Ave, 

PO Box 1051 Willmar MN 56201 320-235-3022 Theresa@JonesPatock.com X
12,34,37,47,61,65,76,

87 See App.

Richard A Roy Box  728 Delano MN 55328 763-972-3671 roydotcom@aol.com X ALL See Resume

R. Kristian Svingen 125 South Mill Street Fergus Falls MN 56537 218-998-4088 ksvingen@svingenlaw.com X 26,75,78,84 See App.

Thomas Jones
516 SW Litchfield Ave 

PO Box 1051 Willmar MN 56201 320-235-3022 thomas@jonespatock.com X
12,34,37,47,61,65,76,

87 See App.

Barbara Wiese 41602  640th Ave Ortonville MN 56278 320-273-2238 barb.wiese@courts.state.mn.us X ALL See Resume

Gerald Seibel 23632 - 510th Ave Morris MN 56267 320-589-2459 jerryseibel@yahoo.com X ALL See App.

 

06,12,34,37,47,61,65 
75,87

X

jcladr@tds.net X ALL

bandh@mvtvwireless.com

MN

Bruce W Christopherson 5025 - 300th Ave Granite Falls MN

John C. Lindstrom 19398 12th Street New London
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